QFX5110 ETHERNET SWITCH
Product Description
Data centers are rapidly adopting cloud services, whether completely off-premise models
or hybrid models with critical services offered through on-premise private clouds. The
tremendous growth of off-premise cloud services, coupled with the widespread adoption of
overlay technologies, has created a need for highly agile switching platforms that can
satisfy the demands of these evolving data centers.
The high-performance Juniper Networks® QFX5110 line of Ethernet switches fit the bill,

uplinks, making it the industry’s
most nimble line of switches.
Featuring L3 gateway
capabilities for bridging between
virtualized and bare-metal
servers, the QFX5110 is
designed for extremely agile
data centers that demand
support for overlay/underlay
network architectures. The high-
density 10GbE, 40GbE, and
100GbE ports also make the
QFX5110 ideally suited for use
in spine and leaf topologies.
• QFX5110-32Q—A 40GbE/100GbE data center access and
aggregation switch, the QFX5110-32Q offers up to 32 QSFP+
ports, or 20 QSFP+ ports and four QSFP28 ports, with an
aggregate throughput of 2.56 Tbps or 1.44 Bpps per switch.
For added flexibility, the QSFP+ ports can also be configured
as 4x10GbE ports using QSFP+-to-SFP+ direct attach copper

10GbE and 40GbE interfaces, as well as 100GbE uplinks to the
core network demanded by today’s data center. Furthermore, the
QFX5110 offers VXLAN Layer 2 and Layer 3 gateway support,
making it an ideal solution for overlay deployments in the data
center. All QFX5110 switches are designed to consume the lowest
possible power while optimizing space, reducing data center
operating costs. Flexible airflow direction options enable the
QFX5110 switches to support back-to-front and front-to-back
cooling, ensuring consistency with server designs for hot-aisle or
cold-aisle deployments.
 QFX5110 Ethernet Switch
2
Figure 1: QFX5110 switches supporting a data center server access configuration
Data Center Server Access
The QFX5110 switches are ideal for top-of-rack deployments of
various densities and speeds. The QFX5110-48S offers 48 ports of
native 10GbE for server connectivity, plus up to four 40GbE or
100GbE ports for uplink connectivity, providing very low
oversubscription of 1.2:1 from access to aggregation. Meanwhile,
the QFX5110-32Q offers 20 QSFP+ 40GbE ports for server

quickly develop the initial configuration and deployment of a small
Juniper Networks data center switching environment. A knowledge
transfer session, which is intended as a review of local
implementation and configuration options, is also included, but is
not intended as a substitute for formalized training.
 QFX5110 Ethernet Switch
11
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Switch Hardware
QFX5110-48S-AFI QFX5110, 48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, back-to-front AC
QFX5110-48S-AFO QFX5110, 48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, front-to-back AC
QFX5110-48S-DC-AFI QFX5110, 48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, back-to-front DC
QFX5110-48S-DC-AFO QFX5110, 48 SFP+ and 4 QSFP28, front-to-back DC
QFX5110-32Q-AFI 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, back-to-front AC
QFX5110-32Q-AFO 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, front-to-back AC
QFX5110-32Q-DC-AFI 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, back-to-front DC
QFX5110-32Q-DC-AFO 32 QSFP+/20 QSFP+ QSFP28, front—to-back DC
QFX5110-FANAFI QFX5110-FANAFI fan model, back-to-front airflow
QFX5110-FANAFO QFX5110-FANAFO fan model, front-to-back airflow
JPSU-650W-AC-AFO Juniper 650W AC power supply (port-side-to-FRU-side
airflow)
JPSU-650W-AC-AFI Juniper 650W AC power supply (FRU-side-to-port-side
airflow)
JPSU-650W-DC-AFO Juniper 650W DC power supply (port-side-to-FRU-side
airflow)
JPSU-650W-DC-AFI Juniper 650W DC power supply (FRU-side-to-port-side
airflow)
Optics and Transceivers
QFX-SFP-1GE-T SFP 1000BASE-T copper transceiver module for up to 100 m
transmission on Category 5
QFX-SFP-1GE-SX SFP 1000BASE-SX GbE optics, 850 nm for up to 550 m
transmission on multimode fiber
QFX-SFP-1GE-LX SFP 1000BASE-LX GbE optics, 1,310 nm for 10 km
transmission on single-mode fiber
QFX-SFP-10GE-USR SFP+ 10GbE ultra short reach optics, 850 nm for 10 m on
OM1, 20 m on OM2, 100 m on OM3 multimode fiber
QFX-SFP-10GE-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR 10GbE optics, 850 nm for up to 300 m
transmission on multimode fiber
QFX-SFP-10GE-LR SFP+ 10GBASE-LR 10GbE optics, 1310 nm for 10 km
transmission on single-mode fiber
QFX-SFP-10GE-ER SFP+ 10GBASE-ER 10GbE optics, 1,550 nm for 40 km
transmission on single-mode fiber
EX-SFP-10GE-ZR SFP+ 10GBASE-ZR 10GbE optics, 1,550 nm for 80 km
transmission on single-mode fiber
QFX-SFP-DAC-1M SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (twinax copper cable), 1 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-3M SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (twinax copper cable), 3 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-5M SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (twinax copper cable), 5 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-1MA SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (active twinax copper
cable), 1 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-3MA SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (active twinax copper
cable), 3 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-5MA SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (active twinax copper
cable), 5 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-7MA SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (active twinax copper
cable), 7 m
QFX-SFP-DAC-10MA SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Copper (active twinax copper
cable), 10 m
JNP-QSFP-40G-LX4 40GbE QSFP+ LX4 optics
QFX-QSFP-40G-SR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GbE optics, 850 nm for up to 150 m
transmission on multimode fiber
QFX-QSFP-40G-ESR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-SR4 40GbE optics, 850 nm for up to 300 m
transmission on multimode fiber
JNP-QSFP-40GE-IR4 QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 40GbE optics for up to 1 km
transmission over single-mode fiber
JNP-QSFP-4x10GE-IR QSFP+ 40GBASE-LR4 40GbE optics for up to 1 km
transmission over parallel single-mode fiber
Product Number Description
JNP-QSFP-40G-LR4 40GbE QSFP+ LR4
EX-QSFP-40GE-DAC-50CM 40GbE QSFP+ 0.5 m Direct attach
QFX-QSFP-DAC-1M QSFP+ to QSFP+ Ethernet Direct Attach Copper (twinax
copper cable), 1 m passive
QFX-QSFP-DAC-3M QSFP+ to QSFP+ Ethernet Direct Attach Copper (twinax
copper cable), 3 m passive
JNP-QSFP-DAC-5M QSFP+ to QSFP+ Ethernet Direct Attach Copper (twinax
copper cable), 5 m passive
JNP-QSFP-DAC-7MA 40GbE QSFP+ 7 m, direct attach
JNP-QSFP-DAC-10MA 40GbE QSFP+ 10 m, direct attach
QFX-QSFP-DACBO-1M QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Breakout Copper
(twinax copper cable), 1 m
JNP-QSFP-DACBO-5MA QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Breakout Copper
(twinax copper cable),
5 m active
JNP-QSFP-DACBO-7MA QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Breakout Copper
(twinax copper cable),
7 m active
JNP-QSFP-DACBO-10M QSFP+ to SFP+ 10GbE Direct Attach Breakout Copper
(twinax copper cable),
10 m active
JNP-QSFP-100G-SR4 QSFP28 100GbE, SR4, 100 m
JNP-QSFP-100G-CWDM QSFP28 100GbE, CWDM4, 2 km
JNP-QSFP-100G-LR4 QSFP28 100GbE, LR4, 10 km
JNP-100G-AOC-1M QSFP28, 100GbE, AOC, 1 m
JNP-100G-AOC-3M QSFP28, 100GbE, AOC, 3 m
JNP-100G-AOC-5M QSFP28, 100GbE, AOC, 5 m
JNP-100G-AOC-7M QSFP28, 100GbE, AOC, 7 m
JNP-100G-AOC-10M QSFP28, 100GbE, AOC, 10 m
JNP-100G-AOC-15M QSFP28, 100GbE, AOC, 15 m
JNP-100G-AOC-20M QSFP28, 100GbE, AOC, 20 m
JNP-100G-AOC-30M QSFP28, 100GbE, AOC, 30 m
Software Feature Licenses
QFX5K-C1-PFL QFX5000 Class 1 Premium Feature License
QFX5K-C1-AFL QFX5000 Class 1 Advanced Feature License
 QFX5110 Ethernet Switch